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Staff Name Position/Course Email 

Anderson, Scott Principal sanderso@sd83.bc.ca 

Matheson, Chris Vice Principal cmatheso@sd83.bc.ca 

Tara Stanley Secretary I/C tbryant@sd83.bc.ca 

Tracey Castle Reception/Records  tcastle@sd83.bc.ca 

Counsellors & LRT   

Bennett, Don Counsellor dbennett@sd83.bc.ca 

Ellis, Dani LRT  dellis@sd83.bc.ca 

Robinson, Cathy LRT crobinso@sd83.bc.ca  

Indigenous Dept   

Jones, Dodie FN Support Worker  dojones@sd83.bc.ca 

Stevens, Tresha Ab Ed Counsellor tstevens@sd83.bc.ca 

Thomas, Krista Indig Ed Teacher  kthomas@sd83.bc.ca 

Library & Careers   

Hall, Michelle Career Coordinator mihall@sd83.bc.ca 

Waters, Meegan Career/Library  mwaters@sd83.bc.ca 

Maurer, Irene Librarian  imaurer@sd83.bc.ca  

Teaching Staff   

Berube, Carole Teacher cberube@sd83.bc.ca  

Brandoli, Darby Teacher dmackinno@sd83.bc.ca  

Derksen, Daniel Teacher dderksen@sd83.bc.ca 

Fazan, Will Teacher wfazan@sd83.bc.ca 

Hagen, Kilmer Teacher khagen@sd83.bc.ca 

Harris, Heather Teacher hharris@sd83.bc.ca 

Inkster, Jason Teacher jinkster@sd83.bc.ca 

Jamin, Fresia Bridge fjamin@sd83.bc.ca 

Kantymir, Dixon Teacher dkantymi@sd83.bc.ca  

Lelond, Brent Teacher  blelond@sd83.bc.ca  

Landry, Jordan Teacher jlandry@sd83.bc.ca 

MacDonald, Colin Teacher cmacdona@sd83.bc.ca 

Martin, Laura On Track lamartin@sd83.bc.ca  

Mason, Heather Teacher hmason@sd83.bc.ca  

Reed, Michelle Teacher mhoncoop@sd83.bc.ca 

Sorban, Nadia Teacher nsorban@sd83.bc.ca  

Streloff, Brandi Teacher bstreloff@sd83.bc.ca 
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